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OFFICE OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Ref No:SBJITMR/COE/2021/135

Date: 23/08/2021

Time Table of M. Tech(EN) End Semester Examination Even Sem:2020-21 (ES-21)

Time: 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

Regular Students- IT Semester

Date Day Course Code Course
07.10.2021 Thursday PCCEN201T D1g1ta1' System Design and
Modeling
09.10.2021 Saturday PCCEN202T Adv.anced Embedded System
Design
11.10.2021 Monday PCCEN203T | Research Methodology
13.10.2021 | Wednesday PECEN202T Program Elec.:tlve-IH:
Soft Computing
16.10.2021 Saturday Program Elective -1V
. PECEN204T | Cloud Computing and
Application
Ex-Students- I Semester
Date Day Course Code Course
23.10.2021 Saturday PCCEN101T | Advanced Digital Signal
Processing
25.10.2021 Monday PCCEN102T | CMOS-VLSI
26.10.2021 Tuesday PCCEN103T | Advanced Digital
Communication
27.10.2021 Wednesday PECEN102T El.ec'tlve-I: .
Digital Image Processing
28.10.2021 Thursday PECEN105T | Elective-II:
Pattern Recognition
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Controller of Examinations
Controller of Examinations
S B.Jain Institute of Technoiogy,
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